UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

P

STRICT OF

341 Meeting Schedule
Tuesday, October 21, 2014

FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Chapter 13 Meeting

14-15526-ref
14-15528-ref

Jahaira Lisbeth Melendez (Debtor)

Eric D. Simmons (Debtor)
Dolores Staretz (Debtor)
George D. Staretz (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:

CHAPTER: 13

1:30 P.M.

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

14-13745-ref  Jeffrey C. Jacobs (Debtor) Represented By: David S. Gellert

14-14125-ref Juan R. Estrella (Debtor) Represented By: John Everett Cook
Rosy Danilda Estrella (Debtor)

14-14580-ref Mary E. Baird (Debtor) Represented By: David S. Gellert
William J. Baird (Debtor)

14-15310-ref Diana Larkin (Debtor) Represented By: Robert Glazer

14-15364-ref Carol A. Harvey (Debtor) Represented By: John Everett Cook

14-15396-ref Stephanie R. Nolasco (Debtor) Represented By: Michelle Dewald

14-15402-ref Karla Goyzueta (Debtor) Represented By: Michelle Dewald

14-15433-ref Cindy Heffner (Debtor) Represented By: Barton Knochenmus
Edwin Heffner (Debtor)

14-15506-ref Cyrus Nowroozani (Debtor) Represented By: Paul H. Herbein

2:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

14-13497-ref Doreen Marie Polak (Debtor) Represented By: Thomas L. Lightner
Joseph George Polak (Debtor)

14-15370-ref ~ Audrey Irene Ojeda (Debtor) Represented By: Michael J. Mccrystal

14-15423-ref Marguerite M. McGrath (Debtor) ~ Represented By: John Everett Cook
Marquerite M. McGarth (Debtor)

14-15451-ref Michael Zoltan Albert (Debtor) Represented By: Thomas L. Lightner
Michelle Diane Albert (Debtor)

14-15482-ref Ronald T Vanderpyle (Debtor) Represented By: John Everett Cook

14-15504-ref  Felix Luis Melendez (Debtor) Represented By: Thomas L. Lightner

David S. Gellert
David S. Gellert

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

05/08/2014
05/22/2014

06/04/2014
06/30/2014
07/01/2014
07/02/2014
07/03/2014
07/03/2014

07/09/2014

05/01/2014

07/02/2014
07/03/2014

07/07/2014

07/08/2014
07/09/2014

07/10/2014
07/10/2014



STRICT OF

pe

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Tuesday, October 21, 2014

2:30 P.M.

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

14-13764-ref
14-13843-ref

14-14014-ref
14-14590-ref
14-14985-ref
14-15427-ref

14-15442-ref
14-15531-ref

John Frederick Page (Debtor)
Curley Randolph Day (Debtor)
Nicole Elizabeth Day (Debtor)
Ronald Lutes (Debtor)
Beverly C. Bazemore (Debtor)
Annette M. Vay (Debtor)
William R. Pippin (Debtor)
Emily A. Schneider (Debtor)
Randall C. Schneider (Debtor)
Randy Ross (Debtor)

Wendy Christine (Debtor)

Represented By
Represented By

Represented By
Represented By
Represented By

Represented By

Represented By
Represented By

: Charles Laputka
: Zachary Zawarski

: Harry J. Newman
: Stephen G. Bresset
: Steven F. Dunbar

: Andrew J. Shaw

: Harry J. Newman
: David W. Tidd

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

05/08/2014
05/12/2014

05/19/2014
06/04/2014
06/20/2014
07/03/2014

07/07/2014
07/10/2014



